
Deconectari programate Rezina - 11.08.2025-15.08.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-08-2025
08:00:00

11-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:00:00

11-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F1

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:00:00

11-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F2

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:00:00

11-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:30:00

11-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PERENI PT294IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:30:00

11-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT794UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:30:00

11-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT324SH14F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

11-08-2025
08:30:00

11-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PACII, M EMINESCU, COSNITA PT491CS10 14
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-08-2025
08:00:00

12-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F2

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-08-2025
08:00:00

12-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-08-2025
08:00:00

12-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F1

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-08-2025
08:00:00

12-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-08-2025
09:00:00

12-08-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL SALCIA PT623UBA18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

PT-
10/0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F2

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:00:00

13-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F1

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:30:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT740UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

13-08-2025
08:30:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL GORDINESTI PT297IG13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT563CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT596CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT429CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

LIPCENI PT127PP3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT136CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

LIPCENI PT147PP3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

LIPCENI PT148PP3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT428CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT279CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT419CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT418CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT344CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

LIPCENI PT408PP3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT288CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT293CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT444CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT342CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT357CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT353CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT304CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT313CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT425CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT349CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT273CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT422CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT277CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-08-2025
09:00:00

13-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA: PT421CS10 21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
08:00:00

14-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-08-2025
08:00:00

14-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-08-2025
08:00:00

14-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F2

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-08-2025
08:00:00

14-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F1

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-08-2025
08:30:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PECISTE PT300IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-08-2025
08:30:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT734UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT460MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT362MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT338MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT455MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT468MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT35PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT470MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT471MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT472MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT476MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT47PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT34PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT361MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT404MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT387MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT403MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT402MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT398MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT396MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT395MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT394MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT386MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT371MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT385MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT384MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT382MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT378MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT373MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT372MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT4PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT407MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT571MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT511PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT572MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT62PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT570MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT130MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT516MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT517MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT528MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT174MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT113MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT547MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT548MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

COCIERI,MOLOVATA PT550MR13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-08-2025
09:00:00

14-08-2025
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT129PP4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-08-2025
08:00:00

15-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:00:00

15-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F1

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:00:00

15-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI
PT795SL110
13F2

Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:00:00

15-08-2025
19:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:30:00

15-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAHNAUTI PT391RZ12F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:30:00

15-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL POIANA PT742UBA15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-08-2025
08:30:00

15-08-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL ZAHORENI PT281IG10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


